
S.C.S.B.R.A. Ladies Individuals Summer 2018
 Results Round 10

 Division 1

R.Furniss 99 A.Guilloud 97
M.Jordan-Cooke 98 E.Jackson 98
G.Piggot 95 K.Sullivan 93

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

M.Jordan-Cooke 10 13 977 97.70
A.Guilloud 10 12 962 96.20
E.Jackson 10 11 969 96.90
K.Sullivan 10 10 954 95.40
R.Furniss 8 9 774 96.75
G.Piggot 10 5 940 94.00

 Division 2

P.Luke 95 Abi Rayner 98
H.Fountain 95 E.Twyford 96
A.Peake 95 Bogey 95

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

H.Fountain 10 15 966 96.60
Abi Rayner 10 13 964 96.40
E.Twyford 10 12 951 95.10
P.Luke 10 10 952 95.20
A.Peake 10 5 934 93.40

 Division 3

W.Thomas 95 S.Dunworth 98
C.Long 91 H.McLoughlin 94
J.Burns 95 Bogey 94

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

S.Dunworth 10 14 958 95.80
C.Long 10 10 935 93.50
H.McLoughlin 10 10 931 93.10
J.Burns 8 10 758 94.75
W.Thomas 10 9 949 94.90

 Division 4

N.Howe 91 T.Bridge 89
S.Meek 85 M.Kasperska 94
R.Wilkes-Green NCR Bogey 92

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

R.Wilkes-Green 8 15 751 93.88
N.Howe 10 9 914 91.40
T.Bridge 10 9 901 90.10
M.Kasperska 10 7 906 90.60
S.Meek 10 6 885 88.50

 Division 5

M.Reay 88 S.Chambers 87
A.Aal 87 V.Hanscombe 90
J.Myers DIS Bogey 90

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

M.Reay 10 15 906 90.60
S.Chambers 10 13 904 90.40
V.Hanscombe 10 12 897 89.70
A.Aal 10 9 890 89.00
J.Myers 5 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 6

C.Auton 91 S.Chanda 86
S.Mills 82 K.T.D..... WDN
B.Ealey 80 Bogey 87

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

C.Auton 10 16 893 89.30
S.Chanda 10 10 874 87.40
S.Mills 10 10 872 87.20
B.Ealey 10 10 837 83.70
K.T.D..... 0 Withdrawn

Congratulations to all the Division winners, and to those who didn't - 
better luck next season!
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